
Pos 

BMW 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

CUP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

150 

112 

117 

106 

167 

171 

143 

108 

109 

111 

272 

183 

115 

110 

222 

Name 

Tobias Weichenberger 

Lando Graf von Wedel 

Maximilian Winkler 

Leon Unger 

Manfred Zaunbauer 

Matthias Heinemann 

Karlheinz Ruhrberg 

Leopold Unger 

Stefan Rauscher 

Christian Graf von Wedel 

Gerhard Weiss 

Franz-Josef Stopper 

Natalie Horvath 

Rupert W 

Florian Kammerstätter 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Total Tm 

16:42.970 

16:45.879 

16:49.474 

16:51.142 

16:51.783 

16:52.816 

17:08.797 

17:10.992 

17:17.339 

17:54.459 

17:23.178 

17:26.306 

17:57.117 

18:20.245 

11:13.084 

Diff 

2.909 

6.504 

8.172 

8.813 

9.846 

25.827 

28.022 

34.369 

1:11.489 

3.128 

33.939 

57.067 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:39.174 

1:39.591 

1:39.813 

1:40.036 

1:40.358 

1:40.191 

1:40.948 

1:41.395 

1:40.951 

1:43.112 

1:43.027 

1:42.924 

1:46.182 

1:48.221 

1:42.750 

Motorcycle 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW E 30 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW 325i  E 30 

BMW 325i E30 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i E30 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.909 

Avg. Speed 

149,604 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.174 

Best Speed 

151,298 

Best Lap by 

150 - Tobias Weichenberger 

Printed: 15.6.2019. 14:38:05 
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HISTO CUP Race Weekend - Grobnik 2019 
15.06.2019 

3 - BMW 325 Challenge 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:17:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2019. 14:20 


